

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL)Diary No(s).21189/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04-06-2019
in WA Nos.1362/2019 & 1363/2019 passed by the High Court Of Kerala
At Ernakulam)

THE COCHIN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JISIN JIJO & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 19-06-2019 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT
(Vacation Bench)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shinoj K.M.,Adv. (Mentioned by)
 Mr. K. Rajeev,AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 24.06.2019.

(Saroj Kumari Gaur)
Branch Officer

(Sarita Purohit)
AR-cum-PS

*Mentioning slip is attached with R/P.